
Customer Name:

Customer Number:

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

ROP002

ROPES ISD - BTS

Grade Pre-K

KK20334742

 WISH LIST 3YR OLD

Please check for accuracy.  Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

PAPER TOWELS 85CT (BULK)  139250

LYSOL DISINFECTANT WIPES 35CT (BULK)  1LWIPES

MR CLEAN MAGIC ERASER 2 PACK  1MAGICERASER

ELMER'S SMALL PURPLE WASHABLE GLUE STICK .21OZ  2BO514

TOOTHPASTE 4.75OZ  1TOOTHPASTE

SCOTTIES TISSUE 110CT  1SC120

BOX OF RECLOSABLE GALLON BAGS 20CT  1103B

BOX RECLOSABLE SANDWICH BAGS 50CT  1115B

GREEN PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER  1MJ25150G

ANTI-DISINFECTANT AIR FRESH LYSOL SPRAY (BULK)  1LYSOLSPRAY

UNSCENTED BABY WIPES SOFT PACK 80CT  1BW

COLORATION WASHABLE GLUE 4OZ  1MCWG

EXPO LOW ODOR ASST CHISEL DRY ERASE MARKER 1EA  1SN8000A

GERMX HAND SANITIZER NON-FOAM PUMP 8OZ  1GERMX

Total Prepackaged Price: $40.10

Other discount 5% -2.00

Total Prepackaged Price with discount  38.10

These prices do not include sales tax.

* All invoices must be paid by your due date to qualify for the above discounts.

Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:

Page 1 of 1

03/25/2020

12:29 pm



Customer Name:

Customer Number:

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

ROP002

ROPES ISD - BTS

Grade Pre-K

KK20334743

 WISH LIST 4YR OLD

Please check for accuracy.  Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

PAPER TOWELS 85CT (BULK)  139250

LYSOL DISINFECTANT WIPES 35CT (BULK)  1LWIPES

MR CLEAN MAGIC ERASER 2 PACK  1MAGICERASER

ELMER'S SMALL PURPLE WASHABLE GLUE STICK .21OZ  2BO514

7" PRESHARPENED COLORED PENCILS 12CT  110026

TOOTHPASTE 4.75OZ  1TOOTHPASTE

SHARPIE ACCENT PEN STYLE HIGHLIGHTER YELLOW  2SN27025

BOX OF RECLOSABLE GALLON BAGS 20CT  1103B

BOX RECLOSABLE SANDWICH BAGS 50CT  1115B

SCOTTIES TISSUE 110CT  1SC120

GREEN POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180G

EXPO LOW ODOR ASST CHISEL DRY ERASE MARKER 1EA  1SN8000A

ANTI-DISINFECTANT AIR FRESH LYSOL SPRAY (BULK)  1LYSOLSPRAY

COLORATION WASHABLE GLUE 4OZ  1MCWG

GERMX HAND SANITIZER NON-FOAM PUMP 8OZ  1GERMX

Total Prepackaged Price: $41.28

Other discount 5% -2.06

Total Prepackaged Price with discount  39.22

These prices do not include sales tax.

* All invoices must be paid by your due date to qualify for the above discounts.

Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:

Page 1 of 1

03/25/2020

12:29 pm



Customer Name:

Customer Number:

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

ROP002

ROPES ISD - BTS

Grade K

KK20331283

Please check for accuracy.  Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

1.5" GREEN HEAVY POLY BINDER  1KMVP15GP

MEAD 5 STAR POLY GREEN 2 POCKET FOLDER W/HOLES  2ME33342GR

1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL NON PERF GREEN 70CT  126141NPG

ASST PLASTIC SCHOOL BOX 8.5X5.75X2.5  1RG546

NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PENCIL LATEX FREE  2413882

ELMER'S SMALL PURPLE WASHABLE GLUE STICK .21OZ  12BO514

ELMER'S SCHOOL GLUE 4OZ  2BO304N

CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT  3BS24

FISKARS 5" BLUNT SCISSORS  1FS9498

COLORATIONS WASHABLE BROAD TIP MARKERS 8CT  1CMB

ASSORTED POCKET ONLY FOLDER  220100

LATEX FREE PENCIL CAP ERASERS 6PK  4EP5100PK

KLEENEX TISSUE 144CT  2KX160

BOX OF RECLOSABLE QUART BAGS 25CT  1102B

RECLOSABLE GALLON BAG (2 ML)  3103

GERMX HAND SANITIZER NON-FOAM PUMP 8OZ  1GERMX

ANTIBACTERIAL TOWELETTES WIPES 40CT (BULK)  1WET WIPES

KINDER REST MAT 5/8"X19X45-QUAD FOLD (BULK)  1MAT

ASSORTED LIGHTWEIGHT HEADPHONES W/VOLUME CONTROL  1HO248

MARBLE STORY COMP BOOK RED BASELINE 100CT  1EP09956

Total Prepackaged Price: $72.89

Other discount 5% -3.64

Total Prepackaged Price with discount  69.25

These prices do not include sales tax.

* All invoices must be paid by your due date to qualify for the above discounts.

Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:

Page 1 of 1

03/25/2020

12:29 pm



Customer Name:

Customer Number:

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

ROP002

ROPES ISD - BTS

Grade 1

KK20336545

Please check for accuracy.  Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PENCIL LATEX FREE  4813882

FISKARS 5" SHARP SCISSORS  1FS9425

RED PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER  1MJ25150R

BLUE PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER  1MJ25150B

MARBLE STORY COMP BOOK RED BASELINE 100CT  1EP09956

ELMER'S GLUE ALL 4OZ  1BO372N

ROSS WHITE GLUE STICK 1.4OZ  5RO95400

LYSOL DISINFECTANT WIPES 35CT (BULK)  1LWIPES

FACIAL TISSUE 176CT  339175

CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT  3BS24

EXPO LOW ODOR BLACK CHISEL DRY ERASE MARKER  1EA  3SN80001

PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE)  2EP2525

LATEX FREE PENCIL CAP ERASERS 6PK  2EP5100PK

ASST PLASTIC SCHOOL BOX 8.5X5.75X2.5  1RG546

ASSORTED LIGHTWEIGHT HEADPHONES W/VOLUME CONTROL  1HO248

ASST HIGHLIGHTERS 4 PACK  1DN24104

Total Prepackaged Price: $58.09

Other discount 5% -2.90

Total Prepackaged Price with discount  55.19

These prices do not include sales tax.

* All invoices must be paid by your due date to qualify for the above discounts.

Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:

Page 1 of 1

03/25/2020

12:29 pm



Customer Name:

Customer Number:

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

ROP002

ROPES ISD - BTS

Grade 2 - Boys

KK20331278

Please check for accuracy.  Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

7.25X10.25 CLEAR TOP PENCIL BAG W/GROMMETS  2EP617

NO2 TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED BLACK PENCIL  20DX13953

WIDE RULE RED MARBLE COMPOSITION BOOK 100CT  1UC532352R

WIDE RULE BLUE MARBLE COMPOSITION BOOK 100CT  1UC532352B

RED PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER  1MJ25150R

PURPLE PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER  1MJ25150P

GREEN PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER  1MJ25150G

YELLOW PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER  1MJ25150Y

BLUE PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER  1MJ25150B

PRANG WASHABLE WATERCOLORS W/BRUSH 8CT  1DX8008

CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 8CT  1BS7808

KLEENEX TISSUE 144CT  2KX160

ANTIBACTERIAL TOWELETTES WIPES 40CT (BULK)  2WET WIPES

ZIPLOC/GLAD GALLON ZIP BAGS 20CT BOX  1103BOX

ELMER'S SMALL PURPLE WASHABLE GLUE STICK .21OZ  18BO514

CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT  2BS24

FISKARS 5" SHARP SCISSORS  1FS9425

EXPO LOW ODOR BLACK CHISEL DRY ERASE MARKER  1EA  2SN80001

LATEX FREE PENCIL CAP ERASERS 6PK  4EP5100PK

PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE)  2EP2525

ASSORTED LIGHTWEIGHT HEADPHONES W/VOLUME CONTROL  1HO248

CRAYOLA ERASABLE COLORED PENCILS 10CT  1BS4410

SHARPIE ACCENT PEN STYLE HIGHLIGHTER YELLOW  2SN27025

Total Prepackaged Price: $71.52

Other discount 5% -3.58

Total Prepackaged Price with discount  67.94

These prices do not include sales tax.

* All invoices must be paid by your due date to qualify for the above discounts.

Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:

Page 1 of 1

03/25/2020

12:29 pm



Customer Name:

Customer Number:

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

ROP002

ROPES ISD - BTS

Grade 2 - Girls

KK20369253

Please check for accuracy.  Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

7.25X10.25 CLEAR TOP PENCIL BAG W/GROMMETS  2EP617

NO2 TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED BLACK PENCIL  20DX13953

WIDE RULE RED MARBLE COMPOSITION BOOK 100CT  1UC532352R

WIDE RULE BLUE MARBLE COMPOSITION BOOK 100CT  1UC532352B

RED PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER  1MJ25150R

PURPLE PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER  1MJ25150P

GREEN PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER  1MJ25150G

YELLOW PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER  1MJ25150Y

BLUE PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER  1MJ25150B

PRANG WASHABLE WATERCOLORS W/BRUSH 8CT  1DX8008

CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 8CT  1BS7808

KLEENEX TISSUE 144CT  2KX160

ELMER'S SMALL PURPLE WASHABLE GLUE STICK .21OZ  18BO514

CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT  2BS24

FISKARS 5" SHARP SCISSORS  1FS9425

EXPO LOW ODOR BLACK CHISEL DRY ERASE MARKER  1EA  2SN80001

LATEX FREE PENCIL CAP ERASERS 6PK  4EP5100PK

PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE)  2EP2525

ASSORTED LIGHTWEIGHT HEADPHONES W/VOLUME CONTROL  1HO248

CRAYOLA ERASABLE COLORED PENCILS 10CT  1BS4410

ANTIBACTERIAL TOWELETTES WIPES 40CT (BULK)  1WET WIPES

SHARPIE ACCENT PEN STYLE HIGHLIGHTER YELLOW  2SN27025

GERMX HAND SANITIZER NON-FOAM PUMP 8OZ  1GERMX

Total Prepackaged Price: $69.46

Other discount 5% -3.47

Total Prepackaged Price with discount  65.99

These prices do not include sales tax.

* All invoices must be paid by your due date to qualify for the above discounts.

Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:

Page 1 of 1

03/25/2020

12:29 pm



Customer Name:

Customer Number:

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

ROP002

ROPES ISD - BTS

Grade 3

KK20331273

Please check for accuracy.  Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

1" WHITE HARDBACK VINYL BINDER  1KMVP10W

7.25X10.25 CLEAR TOP PENCIL BAG W/GROMMETS  2EP617

NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PENCIL LATEX FREE  5013882

PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE)  1EP2525

LATEX FREE PENCIL CAP ERASERS 6PK  4EP5100PK

CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT  2BS24

CRAYOLA CLASSIC THICK MARKERS 10CT  1BS7722

ELMER'S SMALL PURPLE WASHABLE GLUE STICK .21OZ  6BO514

FISKARS 7" SHARP SCISSORS  1FS2107

CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 12CT  1BS4012

EXPO LOW ODOR BLACK CHISEL DRY ERASE MARKER  1EA  8SN80001

WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 120CT  127158

ASSORTED PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER W/ 3 HOLES  3MJ25150H

1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL ASST NOTEBOOK 70CT  226141

KLEENEX TISSUE 144CT  3KX160

LYSOL DISINFECTANT WIPES 35CT (BULK)  1LWIPES

Total Prepackaged Price: $65.91

Other discount 5% -3.30

Total Prepackaged Price with discount  62.61

These prices do not include sales tax.

* All invoices must be paid by your due date to qualify for the above discounts.

Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:

Page 1 of 1

03/25/2020

12:29 pm



Customer Name:

Customer Number:

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

ROP002

ROPES ISD - BTS

Grade 4

KK20331271

Please check for accuracy.  Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

7.25X10.25 CLEAR TOP PENCIL BAG W/GROMMETS  1EP617

RED MEDIUM STICK PEN  3WE40013

NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PENCIL LATEX FREE  5013882

LATEX FREE PENCIL CAP ERASERS 6PK  2EP5100PK

REG. PENCIL SHARPENER W/ RECEPTACLE  2FC83720

EXPO ASST CHISEL TIP DRY ERASE MARKERS 4PK  1SN80074

CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 12CT  1BS4012

CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 24CT  1BS4024

ELMER'S SMALL PURPLE WASHABLE GLUE STICK .21OZ  10BO514

7.25" SCISSORS  1CS7

WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 120CT  127158

KLEENEX TISSUE 75CT FLAT  2KX85

DISINFECTING WIPES 35CT - NOT FOR SKIN (BULK)  1ANTIWIPES

BOX OF RECLOSABLE GALLON BAGS 20CT  1103B

1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL NON PERF BLUE 70CT  126141NPB

GREEN PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER  1MJ25150G

ASSORTED LIGHTWEIGHT HEADPHONES W/VOLUME CONTROL  1HO248

1" WHITE VIEW VINYL BINDER  3KMVP10C

ASSORTED INSERT INDEX PAPER DIVIDERS 5TAB  2CXIR13

WATERLESS HAND SANITIZER WITH PUMP 8OZ  1WSB

FLUORESCENT YELLOW HIGHLIGHTER  2DN24122

ASSORTED POCKET ONLY FOLDER 3/HOLES  120100H

Total Prepackaged Price: $65.88

Other discount 5% -3.29

Total Prepackaged Price with discount  62.59

These prices do not include sales tax.

* All invoices must be paid by your due date to qualify for the above discounts.

Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:

Page 1 of 1

03/25/2020

12:29 pm



Customer Name:

Customer Number:

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

ROP002

ROPES ISD - BTS

Grade 5

KK20331269

Please check for accuracy.  Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

7.25X10.25 CLEAR TOP PENCIL BAG W/GROMMETS  1EP617

RED MEDIUM STICK PEN  2WE40013

NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PENCIL LATEX FREE  5013882

LATEX FREE PENCIL CAP ERASERS 6PK  2EP5100PK

REG. PENCIL SHARPENER W/ RECEPTACLE  2FC83720

EXPO ASST CHISEL TIP DRY ERASE MARKERS 4PK  1SN80074

CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 12CT  2BS4012

ELMER'S SMALL PURPLE WASHABLE GLUE STICK .21OZ  5BO514

7.25" SCISSORS  1CS7

WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 120CT  127158

KLEENEX TISSUE 75CT FLAT  2KX85

DISINFECTING WIPES 35CT - NOT FOR SKIN (BULK)  2ANTIWIPES

GREEN PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER  1MJ25150G

1" WHITE VIEW VINYL BINDER  1KMVP10C

ASSORTED POCKET ONLY FOLDER 3/HOLES  120100H

ASSORTED LIGHTWEIGHT HEADPHONES W/VOLUME CONTROL  1HO248

RED POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180R

ASSORTED INSERTABLE PAPER DIVIDERS 8TAB  1CXIE80

FLUORESCENT YELLOW HIGHLIGHTER  2DN24122

Total Prepackaged Price: $53.38

Other discount 5% -2.67

Total Prepackaged Price with discount  50.71

These prices do not include sales tax.

* All invoices must be paid by your due date to qualify for the above discounts.

Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:

Page 1 of 1

03/25/2020

12:29 pm


